
Student Organizations Spring 2023 Roster 

Organization President Advisor Purpose 

 

1. Alpha Phi Omega 
Chi Nu Chapter 

Austin Bristo 
318-655-7353 
bristoaustin@gmail.com  

Mr. Carroll Francis 
813-347-7779 
francisc@gram.edu  

To assemble college students in a 
national service fraternity in the 
fellowship of principles from scout 
law and oath 

2. Aspiring Educators Lauren Butler 
601-456-3675 
Lbutler11@gsumail.gram.edu 

Dr.Danielle Williams 
318-614-5663 
williamsdan@gram.edu 
 

In support of the development of 
diverse, preservice teachers. 

Be The Match 
 

Jeremy Mozoe 
225-302-4584 
Jeremymozee225@gmail.com  

Dr. Rudolph Ellis 
318-274-7723 
ellisr@gram.edu 

To create a pipeline of donors in 
order to achieve the goal and 
mission of Be the Match 

Beta Gamma Sigma 
 

Tiara Moore 
661-341-2217 
Tlmoore2002@gmail.com 
 

Morsehda Hassan 
318-274-2741 

hassanmo@gram.edu  

Honorary Society for students’ of 
achievement in business school at an 
accredited college 

Carter G. Woodson 
History Club 

Faith Carr 
501-213-9841 
Fcarr3@gsumail.gram.edu  

Gaidi Faraj 
318-274-6063 
farajg@gram.edu  

Promote students and the in-depth 
understand of history 

Chemistry Club Za’Christanae Eason 
318-210-8152 
Zeason2019@gmail.com 

Dr. Bobby Burkes 
318-274-2341 
burkesb@gram.edu  

To support chemistry  majors 

Chi Tau Epsilon Tamia Hamilton 
318-497-8996 
Tmhamilton920@yahoo.com 

Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
lincolnt@gram.edu  

Uphold the recognition of artists of 
dance 
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3. Earl Lester Cole 
Honors College 

TBA Dr. Ellen Smiley 
smileye@gram.edu 
318-274-2114 

Designed to challenge academically 
gifted students with additional 
intellectual and unique education 
experiences 

4. The Fashion Club Jayla Fennell 
316-209-3714 
Jayfennell316@outlook.com  

Ms. Kim Gibson 
318-274-2774 
gibsonk@gram.edu 
 

To create an environment for 
students to gain knowledge on 
appropriate fashion sense/helping to 
peers dress for success. 

5. Favrot Student Union 
Board 

 Kourtlin Williams 
337-309-7485 
kwill140@gsumail.gram.edu  

 

Mr. Marcus Kennedy 
kennedym@gram.edu 
318-274-6115 

To provide students with leadership 
opportunities to develop and 
implement program activities 

6. Floyd Sandle Players  Jurnee Dilworth 
786-992-6177 
jdilworth@gmail.com  
 

 Dr. Laura Oliver 
 PERFORMING ARTS 
CENTER 
ROOM 228 
GRAMBLING, LA 71245 
Office Telephone: 318-
274-2733 
oliverl@gram.edu  

Increase interest, 
Stimulate creativeness, and 
recognize excellence in theatre arts. 

Gamma Sigma Sigma 
7.  

Alaisha Turner 
925-495-9081 
Alaishart7@gmail.com  

Ms. Breleisha Gilbert 
(318)274-6280/ 318-573-
6701 
 gilbertbr@gram.edu 
 

 
To assemble college students in the 
spirit of service to humanity  
 

8. International Student 
Organization  

Sonelle Casimir 
318-497-1353 
scasimir@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Ms. Fernanda Azouz 

318-274-6215 
azouzf@gram.edu 
 

To make the international culture 
more aware 
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Ms. Samanthar Corbette 
corbetteS@gram.edu 
318-243-3277 
 

9. Kappa Kappa Psi 
Epsilon Rho Chapter 

 

John Thomas 
601-577-5779 
Rodneyterrell2@gmail.com   

Dr. Edwin Thomas/Mr. M 
Hendrix 
thomase@gram.edu  
hendrixm@gram.edu  
214-577-3914 
318-274 X3769/2498 

Members assist the band director in 
developing the leadership required 
of his/her band 

10. Management Club Keara Joseph 
318-513-8253 
Kearaj.joseph@gmail.com 

Augustine Dzathor 
318-274-6128 
dzathora@gram.edu 

Introduce to the field of business 
opportunities for networking and 
community service. 

11. Mental Health Club Al Johnson 
254-418-9709 
ajohn160@gsumail.gram.edu  

Ms. Kim Gibson 
318-274-2774 
gibsonk@gram.edu  

 

12. Midwest Association Asata Wright 
612-386-8320 
Awright1200@gmail.com  

Dr. Osman Yussuf 
318-274-6290 
yussufo@gram.edu  

Home away from home in support of 
members from the Midwest. 

13. Mississippi Club Doriah McGhee 
601-983-4657 
dmcghee5@gsumail.gram.edu 
 

Barbara Lewis 
lewisb@gram.edu  

Represent Mississippi Students away 
from home. 

14. NAACP  Jordan Braithwaite 
314-915-5453 
Jordanbraith1@gmail.com 

Mr. Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu   

To ensure the political, educational 
and social equality of all persons. 
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15. National Association 
of Black Accountants 

Sherlynah Leatham 
318-497-8080 
sleatham@gsumail.gram.edu  

Mr. Terrence Bradford 
X2467 
bradfordt@gram.edu  

To support the academic 
development of students in the field 
of accounting 

16. National Association 
for Blacks in Criminal 
Justice 

Daijah Dillard 
314-320-9251 
Daijah-dillard@gmail.comn  

Dr. Luri Thomason 
318-237-4427 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

Focus attention on relevant 
legislation on prosecutions and 
defense related needs and practices  

17. National Society of 
Leadership and 
Success 

 Kamaria Haile 
318-436-6006 
kamariahaile@yahoo.com 

Dr. Steve A. Favors 
318-274-2303 
favors@gram.edu  

To build better leaders who make a 
better world. 

18. Omega Tau Pi Service 
Sorority 
Beta Chapter 

 

Za’Christanae Eason 
Zeasom2019@gmail.com  
318-210-8152 

Ms. Tundra Turner 
turnert@gram.edu 
318-274-4763 

To serve women, children and the 
elderly in the community as well as 
upholding the sisterhood 

19. Order of Black 
Beauties 

Raven Jones 
214-924-3355 
lincolnt@gram.edu   

Ms. Tesha Lincoln 
318-282-5518 
lincolnt@gram.edu  

To serve on-off campus 

20. Psi Chi (international 
Honor Soiety 

Alexis Foster 
225-846-3176 
xalexisdf@gmail.com  

Dr. Kevin Washington 
202-425-6681 
washingtonk@gram.edu  

International Psychology honor 
society whose purpose is to 
encourage, stimulate to maintain 
excellence 

21. Phi Beta Lambda TBA 
See advisor 

Mr. Terrence Bradford 
X2467 
bradfordt@gram.edu 
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22. Phi Epsilon Kappa 
Hbankis48 

Hydia Banks 
504-715-313 
Hbanks4@gsumail.gram.edu  

Ms. Tesha Lincoln 
318-282-5518 
lincolnt@gram.edu 

 

23. Phi Mu Alpha 
Sinfonia 

Javonte Mims 
318-974-0907 
Michael Polk 
polkm237@gmail.com 
 

Ye Tao 
taoy@gram.edu  
318-274-2168 

Development of music students 
while advancing music in Americas 

24. Pinkie C. Wilkerson 
Pre-law 

Alaiyha Battiste 
225-385-9015 
alaiyhabattiste@gmail.com  

Mr. Lurie Thomason 
318-237-4427 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

Support prelaw students 

25. Phi Mu Alpha 
 

Will Polk III 
318-779-2843 
Polkm237@gmail.com 

Cordara Harper 
318-274-2106 
harperc@gram.edu7 
 

To develop fraternity spirit 
brotherhood of musical student 

26. President’s 
Leadership Initiative 

Eryn Bing 
214-908-7848 
erynbing@yahoo.com  

Ms. Sharon Perkins 
318-274-2325 
perkinss@gram.edu  

To promote leadership skills, 
encourage and support academic 
achievement 

27. School of Social Work Destinay Williams 
318-332-7732 
Dwill208@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Cheri Holbrook 
318-274-3301 
holbrookc@gram.edu 

To promote the professional 
student’s interaction with the 
profession 

28. Sigma Alpha Iota 
Music Fraternity 

Eta Zeta 

Mercedes Swift 
318-225-0344 
mswift2@gsumail.gram.edu  
 

Ms. Teshia Lincoln 
318-426-1559 
Teshialincoln2@yahoo.co
m  

To encourage nurture and support 
the art of music 
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29.  Society of 
Distinguished Black 
Women (DBW) 

Jyandria Car-Vau 
832-541-6614 
jyandriavaughn@gmail.gram.edu 

Christine Lewis 
318-274-2222 
kewusc@gram.edu  
Chasity Gant 
318-274-6096 
gantc@gram.edu  

To promote achievement of all 
African Americans.  To promote 
unity, community service, 
scholarship maintenance, political 
awareness 

30. Strut LA Modeling 
Troup 

Rhyne Ferguson 
314-413-5904 
rhyferguson@gmail.com 

 

 Mr. Carlton Hamlin 
210-410-8027 
hamlinc@gram.edu  
 

Provide necessary training to models 
of all nationalities empowering each 
model.  

31. Students Against 
Destructive Behavior 

Raijuan Box 
720-519-2397 
Rbox96@gmail.com  
 

Dr. Lurie Thomason 
318-274-3317 
thomasonl@gram.edu  

To encourage the safety and 
wellness of students at the 
University 

32. Student Government 
Association 

Jaquel Brooks 
318-274-2540 
jbrook17@gsumail.gram.edu  
 

Ms. Barbara Payne  
318-274-3298 
payneb@gram.edu 

To serve as the officially elected 
representative of the GSU student 
body 

33. Tau Beta Sigma 
National Honorary 
Band Sorority 
Zeta Mu 

Ariel Scott 
318-450-7254 
Arielscott1 
Caitlin x Ariel 
arielscott1234566@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Nikole Roebuck 
318-274-3811 
roebuckn@gram.edu  

Assist students toward musical 
excellence 

34. Texas Club Maya McNeal 
318-243-0406 
maiyamcneal@gmail.com  

 Dr. Laura Oliver 
PAC ROOM 228 
318-274-2733 
oliverl@gram.edu  

Provide networking and community 
service opportunities as well as 
create a safe place for student to 
bond. 
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35. Tiger Boxing 
Organization 

Dedrick Jones, Jr. 
318-439-3742 
Djone105@gsumail.gram.edu  

Dr. Kevin Washington  
318-274-2592 
washingtonk@gram.edu  
 

Involve students in sports and boxing 

36. Tiger S.H.A.R.K.s. Adreanna Wright 
608-334-0828 
wroghtamdreamma@gmail.com 

Tesha Lincoln 
318-282-5518 
lincolnt@gram.edu 

Provide water recreation rehab 
safety to GSU student body 

37. True Life Change TBA   To change men and women’s lives 
through the teaching of the Bible 

38. United African 
American Men 
(UAAM) 

Adrian Consonery 
404-955-5738 
ajconsonery@gmail.com 

Mr. Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu 

To encourage excellence and 
promote academic achievement in 
young black men  

39. VAW Global Health 
Allaince 
 

Adreanna Wright 
608-334-0828 
wroghtamdreamma@gmail.com 

Mr. Kenneth Ruffin 
318-274-6108 
ruffink@gram.edu 
 
 

To connect with West coast students 

40. Women of 
Empowerment 

Timera Tidwell 
708-991-3222 
timeratidwell@gmail.com 

Ms. Tundra Turner 
318-274-7222 
turnert@gram.edu  

Support women’s role in society. 
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GSU National Pan 
Hellenic Council 
Alpha Kappa Alpha 
Alpha Theta 
Chapter 

 MaKayla Robinson 
870-314-4501 
kaylaaa_danielle@yahoo.com  

Kindrell Plains 
318-274-3622 
plainsk@gram.edu 

Represents the interest of Nine 
members of the NPHC, AKA, AFA, 
DST, IPT, KAP, OPP, PBS,  SGR, SPB 
 

Alpha Phi Alpha 
Alpha Theta 

Disarae Mead 

dmead@gsumail.gram.edu  

720-416-9388 

Mrs. Sharon Perkins 

318-274- 2325 

perkinss@gram.edu   

To cultivate and encourage high 
scholastic and ethical standards, 
promote unity and friendship 
among college women, to study 
and help alleviate problems 

1. Alpha Phi Alpha 
Delta Sigma 

Nicholas Darby 

281-220-9406 

Darby.nicholas022@gmail.com  

Kindrell Plains 

318-436-8131 

plainsk@gram.edu 

Develop leaders, promote 
brotherhood and academic 
excellence 

2. Delta Sigma 
Theta 
Delta Iota 

Katrice McMullen 

901-834-9145 

Kcarmella02@gmail.com    

Dr. Jacqueline Garrison  

318-274-3300 

garrisonj@gram.edu 

 

To promote educational 
development, international 
awareness and involvement,  
physical and mental health, political  
awareness and involvement 

3. Iota Phi Theta DeCarlin Turner 

469-407-7852 

dturne23@gsumail.gram.edu 

 

Terrell Briggs 

909-826-9225 

briggst@gmail.com 

 

The development and perpetuation 
of scholarship, leadership, 
citizenship, fidelity and 
brotherhood among men. 

4. Kappa Alpha Psi 
Gamma Psi 

Jakai Thurmond 

720-979-8450 

Kaikizzle303@yahoo.com 

Ardmarlon87@gmail.com 

Marlon Ard Jr 

678-360-9899 

Dr. Gavin Hamms 

hammsg@gram.edu 

318-274-3358 

To encourage honorable 
achievement in all fields of 
endeavor 

5. Omega Psi Phi 
Gamma Gamma  

 Cristen Berry  

214-604-5136 

Cris_berry4@yahoo.com  

Mr. Terrence Bradford 

318-274-2467 

bradfordt@gram.edu  

To better the community by 
providing quality community 
service 

6. Phi Beta Sigma 
7. Xi Chapter 

Vanderbilt Thompson 

520-330-9136 

Thompson.van@icloud.com  

 Mr. EVERETTE LEWIS 

Address: P.O. BOX 403 

Office : 318-274-2222 

lewisev@gram.edu  

Culture, for service, service for 
humanity 
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8. Sigma Gamma 
Rho 
Beta Omega 

Jamie Kelly 

318-820-3950 

Jamiekelly2116@gmail.com  

 

Angela Hines 

318-333-9053 

hinesa@gram.edu  

“Greater service, greater progress” 

9.  Zeta Phi Beta 

Psi Beta 

Breyonna Jackson 

682-407-7072 

Breyonnajackson90@gmail.com  

Ms. Jessica Gafford-Carr 

 Washington Johnson 
Building  
318-274-6015 

carrj@gram.edu  

To emanate scholarship, service,  

sisterly love and finer womanhood 
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